
Ten TORRANCE HERALD MARCH 56, 1959

POPrt.AT10\ KSTIMATK
Tlip Aral) population of HIP 

world is now estimated at 
slxwt 50 million.

Income Tax 
Service
FR 5-2545

EVA M. SIMMONS

Fo
Cash Consultant 
lerly with the Internal 
Revenue Bureau 

1905 S. CATAUNA AVE.
REDONDO BEACH 

Bookkeeping Service 
All the Y.

Tartars Lose 
Out in Tourney i

Pomona High came up wit 
two runs in the bottom of th 
final inning of play to jolt tli 
Torrance High Tartars out i 
the annual Pomona Invitatioi   
al Baseball Tournament Moi j 
day afternoon at Pomona.

| The Tartars were eliminated 
from the tourney after posting 
a 7-3 victory over Excelsior 
and then losing to host Pom 
ona. 6-5.

LADIES DAYTIME LEAGUES
NOW FORMING

THURSDAY, ••» l.m.— 
LADIES ADVANCED Tl

THURSDAY. 1 p.m.—

COME IN AND SIGN UP NOW!

BOWL-0-DROME
220th i Wt»tern 

FA 8-3700

Ses-Aire Golf Shoeir«en Advance fo Semi-Finals 
Tourney Ends; ' n SCMAF Tourney Consolation
New Champs

YO\ NT. GOLFERS . . . Pictured above are Mike Reis, Dennis Drurv and Mike Miller, one 
of the threesomes entered in the Teenage Golf Tournament held this week at Sea-Aire 
course under the sponsorship of the Torrauce Recreation Department. (Herald photo)

TORRANCE MUNICIPAL BUS SYSTEM ANNOUNCES

NEW BUS 
SCHEDULES

LOS ANGELES-TORRANCE LINE

Crescent Loop 
Honors Given 
Eight Spartans

'[CRESCENT LOOP 1/343
Eight South High Spartans j 
ere named to Crescenti

League all-loop teams for their! 
fforts in Winter sports, an- j 
ou(|ced R. .!. Ellsworth, Stu- j 
ent Activities Advisor at the

South Torrance school. Five of 
he eight received all-league 
ionors in wrestling while the

remaining three were awarded
honors for basketball.

Those honored in wrestling 
u c 1 u d e heavyweight Dave 

-irmingham, Dennis Pointon, 
168 pounder: Stan Flecner. 
141; Louis Labit, 136; and 
truce Mclntyre. 130 Ibs. All 
ive boys took first place in the

By HliKT Dl'MAIS
Two new vomit; champions 

were crowned Wednesday as 
the Torrance Recreation Dept- 
ment's Teenage Spring Goli 
Tournament at Sea-Aire course 
ended with Don Clounch and 
Pat lirary shelving their troph 
ies by beating out the fields 
in 13-years and over, and the 
under 12 brackets, respective 
ly.

Both boys led all the way in 
their divisions, held the low 
est score for a single round 
1241 and had a score of 110 at 
the end of the two-day plays. 
Clounch finished with five 
over the 167 course par and 
Drury totaled 173 strokes.

Second and third place in 
the upper division went to 
Mike Keis (1681 and Mike Mil 
ler (174), while Bill Gunn 
(178) and Bob Bardeen (186) 

j took second and third in the 
] lower age bracket.

Alien Pell, boys director for 
the recreation department, 
praised the young golfers for 
their fine showing in the tour 
nament and pointed out that 
the course, located at the end 
of Reynolds Dr., was open to 
the public daily except Mon 
days from 8 a.m. until dusk.

Kenny's Shoo Kepair honpstcrs advanced to the 
finals in the consolation bracket of the Southern California 
Municipal Athletic Federation championship tournament 
Sunday evening by posting a 47-29 victory over a rant:.'. 
Space Tech Lab five of the Los Angeles County Loop. The 
winners sparked bv Warren, ,;  ,-  -;   *  , ". 
Peterson's 13 point output. Kcnny s will resume play in 
solved the taller opponents' '!'e ""isolation bracket Satur- 
tight defense late in the first day afternoon at 2:30 p.m. 
half with effective outside *' ''lc A1 ?dena Da '7 U'a"' 
shooting, then broke the game fu. r'»sl»ng lle opposition A 
wide open in the second half win or the shoemen puts the,,, 
by using a fast break and m. . ' lle .^mpionship &™ 
smooth working pass patterns wlllch wl" bo l)la >'ed at 'i' 1 " 
with deadly precision. Six-foot- f-m - °» <'le samp «v«iing. hi- 
five center for the losers Dick \"ee " 1ne . wmner °' , tll(> 
Bolt, also connected for 13 ! Iu 8hc* « American Electron- 
counters to tie Peterson for !cs and ihe. Ke"n >' s ' Mham' 
high point honors for the bra tllsse   AU ™mwms 
ga ,ne games in the tournament will 

be played at the Sportsman's
Harvey Aluminum's quintet, Park gym on the corner of 

again playing without the serv- Century Blvd. and Western 
ices of two of their veteran Ave. in Los Angeles. 
65" boys, dropped a 64-48 de- Torrance fans-are invited to 
cision to the Hughes Question attend these games, as well as 
Marks to be eliminated from the games to be played in the 
the SCMAF tournament. Jim championship bracket, admis- 
Portis netted 30 points for the sion free, according to Elmer 
losers to claim high man "Red" Moon, City Athletic Di- 
honors for the game while Jim rector, who also urges rooters 
Gundette hit for 15 and honors to turn out to boost the Kenny 
for the Hughes quint. Shoe entry in the 2:30 game.

Joe Austin made the Cres 
cent Loop first team for his 
performance on the SHS quin 
tet this season. Two boys. Jim 
Manix and Cliff Roy, were I 
named to all-loop second team.

DRIVE YOUR CAR 
Without Spark Plugs

GET UP TO 31 MORE
HORSEPOWER, 8 MORE

MILES PER GALLON

Using thi» n»w S. A. 
FIRE INJECTOR!

LOMITA SHOE
REPAIRING 

2152 Lomiti Blvd.

u. s easier than ever

ij for your  ..    ^

I---* ?jV--.f VV/

HO DOWN PAYMENT 
WHEN YOU TRADE III 
YOUROLDTIRES-

GOOD^TEAR
TIRES

Fih not! prt-1957 nod.li  ( 
Plymouth, Ford. Chowolrt, 
Math, Jt»d.bol.tf

tow, 
tow 
ntiaoi

FREE!!
WHEEL 

BALANCE
With Tire Purcho*

W. Honor All Major Oil Company Credit 
Cards on Tir* Purchase

JOE'S RICHFIELD
SERVICE STATION

Rodond* B*ach Blvd.  * Prairi. 
Torronee   FR. 4-9477

EH.ctiv. March 23, 1959

To Provide Earlier and Later Bus Service at the New Del 
Amo and South Bay Shopping Centers. Also Improved 
Service to Downtown Torfance and Los Angeles.

5.15 a 
5:45 
6:10 
6.30 
6:45 
7:20 
7:35 
8:20 
8:25 
9:00 
9:20 
9:50 

10:15 
10:50 
11:15 
11:50 
12.15 
12:50 

1:15 
1:50 
2:15 
2:50 
3:15 
3:35 
4:00 
4:15 
4:35 
5:00 
5:30 
6:05 
6:10 
7:05 
7:4(1

!t-30 
11 ::I5

5:55 

0:43 

7:33 

833 

9:13 

10:03 

11:03

12:03 
p.m. 

1.03

3:03 

3:03

4 13

4:48 
5.13

6:18 

7.18

843

II 1H

8.17 

655 

7:45 

835 

9SO 

10:25 

11:25 

12:25 

1:25 

2:25

3:25 
3:45

1

823 

7:01

7.51

936

538

7:13

9 46

10'Sl 10:41 

11:31 11:41

12:31 1241 

131 1:41

2:31

3:31 
3:51

2.41

3:43 
402

425 4:31

545 

6:20 

7:50 

9.4*

-j X

5:46
6:05
6:42
6:55
7:22
7:45
8:10
8:45
8:59
9:25

9:54.
10:15
10:49
11:15
11:49
12:15
12:49
1:15
1:49
2:15
2:49
3:15
3:52
4.10
4:25
4:51
5:00
5:25
 1:10
6:30
«:45
7:110
8:15
8:55

10:13
12:00

<

I
6:12
6:31
7:08
7:23
7:50
8:13
8:36
9'11

9:25
951

0:20
0:41
1:15
1:41
2:15
2:41
1:15
1:41
2:15 
2:41
3:15
3:41
4:18 
4:36
4:51 
5:17
5:26 
5:51
6:36 
6:56
7:11
7:56
8:41
9:21

10:119

-o -0 o iI * s i i .* .* .« .1
Jj 5l j! «a
6:15 6:35 640 6:49
6:40 7:00 7:05
7:15 7:35 7:40 7:49
7:30 7:50 7:55
7:55 8:15 8:20 8:28
8:25 8:45 8:50
8:45 9.05 9:10 9:18
9:20 9:40 »:45
9:45 10:05 10:10 10:18
9:55 10:15 10:20

10:25 10:45 10:50
10:45 11:05 11:10 11:18
11:20 11:40 11:45
11:45 12:05 12:10 12:18
12:20 12:40 12:45
12:45 1:05 1:10 1:18

1:20 1:40 1:45
1:45 2:05 2:10 2:18
2:20 2:40 2:48 
2:45 3:05 3:11 3:20
3.20 3:40 3:46
3:45 4:05 4:11 4:20
4:25 4:50 4:57 
4:45 5:10 5:17 5:27
5:05 5:30 5:38 
5:20 5:45 5:53 6:02
5:35 6:00 6:07 
6:00 6:20 Ji:25 6:33
6:40 7:00 7:06 
7:00 7:20 7:25 7:33
7:25 7:45 7:50
8:25 8:45 8:50
9:00 9:20 9:25 9:33
9:25 9:45 9:50

10:45 11:05 11:10

« <; s
-8 S J

s| ?| ;? $
51 j£ il-5
6:55 7:01 7:07

7
7:55 8:01 8:07

8
8:33 8 39 8:45

9
9:24 9:29 9:35

9
10:24 10:29 10:35

10
11

11:24 11:29 11:35
11

12:24 12:29 12:35
12

1:24 1:29 1:35
1

2:24 2:29 2:35

3:26 3.31 3:37

4:27 4:34 4:40

5:34 5:42 5:48
5:50 

8:09 6:15 6:21

6:39 6:45 6:51"

7:39 7:45 7:51

9:39 9:45 9:51
1
1 
i

6:26 8:3« 

7:56 8:08

9:55 10:05 .
12 25' 12:110 12:50 12:

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY SCHEDULES AVAILABLE
AT BUS DEPOT 

CLIP THIS HANDY SCHEDULE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

7:18 
7:28 
8:17 
8:18 
8:55 
9:13 
9:45

9:55 10:08 
10:45

10:30 10:43 
11:00 11:13 

11:45
11:55 12:08 

12:45 
1:08 
1:45

1:55 2.08 
2:45

256 3:09 
3:47

3:58 4:11 
4:50

5:09 5:22 
5:58 
6:03 
6:31

6:19 6:32 
7:01

7.18 7:31 
8.01

800 8:13 
9:00 9:13 

10:01
10:00 10:13 
11:20 11:33 
1:05 1:15

DEAL

ON A BRAND NEW

'59 OLDSMOBILE 
at RONALD E. MORAN, Inc.

Oldsmobile Division
Where You'll Find Style and Color 

at a Price You Can Afford!

900 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 

REDONDO BEACH


