# Income Tax

Service
FR 5-2545
A M. SIMMONS
Cash Consultant
Revenue Bureau
OS S. CATALINA AVE
REDONDO BEACH
Leeping Service

### the Tartars Lose **Out in Tourney**



### LADIES DAYTIME LEAGUES NOW FORMING

	NOW LOWWING
	TUESDAY, 9 a.m
	TUESDAY, 1 p.m
	WEDNESDAY, 9:30 a.m LADIES ADVANCED 4's MARCH 85
	THURSDAY, 9:30 a.m.— LADIES ADVANCED TRIO APRIL 2
0	THURSDAY, 1 p.m

COME IN AND SIGN UP NOW!

**BOWL-O-DROME** 

220th & West FA 8-3700

TORRANCE MUNICIPAL BUS SYSTEM ANNOUNCES



YOUNG GOLFERS . . . Pictured above are Mike Reis, Dennis Drury and Mike Miller, one of the threesomes entered in the Teenage Golf Tournament held this week at Sea-Aire course under the sponsorship of the Torrance Recreation Department. (Herald photo)

### Crescent Loop **Honors Given Eight Spartans**

Those honored in wrestling nclude heavyweight Dave Birmingham, Dennis Pointon, 168 pounder; Stan Flecner, 141; Louis Labit, 136; and Bruce McIntyre, 130 lbs. All tive boys took first place in the Crescent league wrestling

# Sea-Aire Golf

Joe Austin made the Crescent Loop first team for his performance on the SHS quin tet this season. Two boys, Jim Manix and Cliff Roy, were named to all-loop second team



## Shoemen Advance to Semi-Finals Tourney Ends: In SCMAF Tourney Consolation

it's easier than ever to get New, safer GOODYEAR TIRES

NO DOWN PAYMENT WHEN YOU TRADE IN YOUR OLD TIRES.

New Champs

By BERT DUMAIS
Two new young champions were crowned Wednesday as the Torrance Recreation Deptment's Teenage Spring Goli Tournament at Sea-Aire course ended with Don Clounch and Pat Drury shelving their trophies by beating out the fields in 13-years and over, and the way in their divisions, held the lowest score for a single round (24) and had a score of 110 at the end of the two-day plays. Clounch finished with five over the 167 course par and Drury totaled 173 strokes.

Second and third place in the upper division went to Mike Reis (168) and Mike Miller (174), while Bill Gunn (178) and Bob Bardeen (188) took second and third in thower age bracket.

Allen Pell, boys director for the recreation department, praised the young golfers for their fine showing in the tournament and pointed out that the course, located at the end of Reynolds Dr., was open to the public daily except Mondays from 8 a.m. until dusk.

Joe Austin made the Crescent Loop first team for his

\$1995

### JOE'S RICHFIELD SERVICE STATION

Redondo Beach Blvd. at Prairie Torrance — FR. 4-9477

# **NEW BUS** LOS ANGELES-TORRANCE LINE To Provide Earlier and Later Bus Service at the New Del Amo and South Bay Shopping Centers. Also Improved Service to Downtown Torrance and Los Angeles.

Leave Torrance Depot	Leave Vermont and Gardena	Leave Carson and Hawthorne	Leave Hawthorne and 174th	Leave Crenshaw and El Segund	Leave Hoover and Imperial	Arrive L. A. Depot	L. A. Depot	Leave Hoover and Manchester	Leave Hoover and Imperial	Leave El Segundo and Crensha	Leave Redondo Beach Blvd.	Leave 174th and Hawthorne	Leave Hawthorne and Carson	Leave Gardena and Vermont	Arrive Torrance Depot
5.15 a	m.	5:22	5:28	5:38	5:46	6:12	6:15	6:35	6:40	6:49	6:55	7:01	7:07	7:15	7:18
5:45	5:55				6:05	6:31	6:40	7:00	7:05	- 40		8:01	8:07	1.10	8:17
6:10		6:17	6:23	6:33	6:42	7:08	7:15	7:35	7:40	7:49	7:55	0:01	0.01	8:05	8:18
6:30	6:43		18 6 2		6:55	7:23	7:30	7:50	7:55	8:28	8:33	8:39	8:45	.0.00	8:55
6:45		6:55	7:01	7:13	7:22	7:50	7:55	8:15	8:20 8:50	8:26	8:33	0.00	0.40	9:00	9:13
7:20	7:33				7:45	8:13	8:25	8:45	9:10	9:18	9:24	9:29	9:35	0.00	9:45
7:35		7:45	7:51	8:01	8:10	8:36	8:45	9:05 9:40	9:10	9.10	3.24	0.20		9:55	10:08
8:20	8:33				8:45	9:11	9:20	10:05	10:10	10:18	10:24	10:29	10:35	55-05-6	10:45
8:25		8:35	8:41	8:51	8:59	9:25	9:45	10:05	10:20	10.10	10.21	10.20		10:30	10:43
9:00	9:13				9:25	951	9:55 10:25	10:15	10:50	1	532.51			11:00	11:13
9:20		9:30	9:36	9:46	9:54.	10:20	10:25	11:05	11:10	11:18	11:24	11:29	11:35		11:45
9:50	10:03				10:15	10:41	11:20	11:40	11:45	11.10	11			11:55	12:08
10:15		10:25	10:31	10:41	10:49	11:15 11:41	11:45	12:05	12:10	12:18	12:24	12:29	12:35		12:45
10:50	11:03		11.01	11:41	11:15 11:49	12:15	12:20	12:40	12:45	12.10	10.0			12:55	1:08
11:15		11:25	11:31	11:41	12:15	12:13	12:45	1:05	1:10	1:18	1:24	1:29	1:35		1:45
11:50	12:03	12:25	12:31	12:41	12:13	1:15	1:20	1:40	1:45					1:55	2:08
12:15	p.m.	12:25	12:31	12:41	1:15	1:41	1:45	2:05	2:10	2:18	2:24	2:29	2:35		2:45
12:50	1:03	1:25	1:31	1:41	1:49	2:15	2:20	2:40	2:46					2:56	3:09
1:15	2:03	1.20	1.01	1.41	2:15	2:41	2:45	3:05	3:11	3:20	3:26	3:31	3:37		3:47
1:50	2:03	2:25	2:31	2:41	2:49	3:15	3:20	3:40	3:46					3:58	4:11
2:15	3:03	2.20	2.01	2.41	3:15	3:41	3:45	4:05	4:11	4:20	4:27	4:34	4:40		4:50
2:50	3.03	3:25	3:31	3:43	3:52	4:18	4:25	4:50	4:57		10000		4000	5:09	5:22 5:58
3:15 3:35		3:45	3:51	4:02	4:10	4:36	4:45	5:10	5:17	5:27	5:34	5:42	5:48		6:03
4:00	4:13	0.10		1	4:25	4:51	5:05	5:30	5:38		1	No. of Parties	5:50		6:31
4:00	4.10	4:25	4:31	4:41	4:51	5:17	5:20	5:45	5:53	6:02	6:09	6:15	6:21	6:19	6:32
4:15	4:48				5:00	5:26	5:35	6:00	6:07	1			6:51	0:19	7:01
5:00	5:13				5:25	5:51	6:00	6:20	6:25	6:33	6:39	6:45	0:51	7:18	7:31
5:30	3.10	5:45	5:51	6:01	6:10	6:36	6:40	7:00	7:06			7.45	7:51	7:10	8:01
6:05	6:18	THE PARTY		1.00	6:30	6:56	7:00	7:20	7:25	7:33	7:39	7:45	7.01	8:00	8:13
6:10		6:20	6:26	6:36	6:45	7:11	7:25	7:45	7:50		1			9:00	9:13
7:05	7:18			1	7:30	7:56		8:45		0.00	1 0.00	9:45	9:51	0.00	10:01
7:40		7:50	7:56	8:06	8:15	8:41		9:20	9:25	9:33	9:39	9:40	0.01	10:00	10:13
8:30	8:43			1	8:55	9:21		9:45				A		11:20	11:33
9:30		9:45	9:55	10:05	10:13	10:39		11:05						1:05	1:15
11.05	11.40			A STREET, STRE	12:00	12:25	12:30	12:50	12:55		THE PARTY				117 (117) (1.17)

12:00 12:25 12:30 12:50 12:55 SATURDAY AND SUNDAY SCHEDULES AVAILABLE AT BUS DEPOT

CLIP THIS HANDY SCHEDULE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE



at RONALD E. MORAN, Inc.

Oldsmobile Division

Where You'll Find Style and Color at a Price You Can Afford!

900 PACIFIC COAST HWY. REDONDO BEACH